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ZAKOPANE 28.02-3.03.2016
SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - POLFINAL ,,A” (ZACHOD)

M Nr Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia Typ Czas  Strata
1 298 Zastawny Jakub UE Poznan USP  19.80

2 263 Bienkowski Maciej UE Wroctaw USP 19.82 +0.02
3 447 Ktusak Jakub AWF Katowice UWF 19.91 +0.11
4 278 Makowski Michat UWr Wroctaw UNI  20.05 +0.25
5 448 Latusek Sylwester AWF Katowice UWF 20.06 +0.26
6 300 Biatobrzycki Dominik AWF Katowice UWF 20.31 +0.51
7 269 Kuczanski Mieszko US Katowice UNI  20.53  +0.73
8 429 Czyz Marcin UE Katowice USP  20.54 +0.74
9 449 TabaszewskiJakub AWF Katowice UWF 20.57 +0.77
10 367 Pajak Tomasz PS Gliwice UTE 2059 +0.79
10 303 Gatuszka Przemystaw AWF Katowice UWF 20.59 +0.79
10 302 Dutka Kacper AWF Katowice UWF 20.59 +0.79
13 297 Sobota Adam UE Poznan USP 20.64 +0.84
14 304 Ochman Bartosz AWF Katowice UWF 20.76 +0.96
15 378 Ogarzynski Piotr UAM Poznan UNI  20.80 +1.00
16 301 Biatobrzycki Sebastian  AWF Katowice UWF 2094 +1.14
17 213 Bedkowski Adam PP Poznan UTE 21.25 +1.45
18 371 Strykowski Pawet PS Gliwice UTE 2136 +1.56
19 351 Konopelski Wiktor PWr Wroctaw UTE 21.42 +1.62
20 377 Kurzawa Wojciech UAM Poznan UNI 2145 +1.65
21 267 Haratyk Sebastian US Katowice UNI  21.50 +1.70
22 438 Strzelecki Dawid UWr Wroctaw UNI  21.60 +1.80
23 446 Gobra Maciej AWF Katowice UWF 21.62 +1.82
24 264 Bros tukasz UE Wroctaw USP 21.66 +1.86
25 373 Janecki Pawet UAM Poznan UNI  21.69 +1.89
25 372 Zabski Maciej PS Gliwice UTE 21.69 +1.89
27 407 Martosz tukasz SUM Katowice UME 21.77 +1.97
27 280 Szymczyk Piotr UWr Wroctaw UNI  21.77 +1.97
27 258 Gliszczynski Bartosz PG Gdansk UTE 21.77 +1.97
30 386 Sowinski Maciej AWF Poznan UWF 21.85 +2.05
31 359 Szymaniak Remigiusz PWSZ Nysa WSz 21.88 +2.08
32 260 KwiatkowskiJacek PG Gdansk UTE 21.95 +2.15
33 432 Krupa Marek UE Katowice USP  21.97 +2.17
34 374 Jasinski Maciej UAM Poznan UNI 2213  +2.33
35 357 Jaskiewicz Wojciech PWSZ Nysa WSZ 2223  +2.43
36 219 Stuchocki Stanistaw PP Poznan UTE 22.27 +2.47
37 404 Fuchs Piotr SUM Katowice UME 2240 +2.60
38 230 Marczewski Maciej UG Gdarnisk UNI 2244 +2.64
39 409 Smyta Michat SUM Katowice UME 2252 +2.72
= 256 Biesaga Pawel PG Gdansk UTE 2252 +2.72
41 259 Jackiewicz Karol PG Gdansk UTE 22.64 +2.84
42 268 Kope¢ Maciej US Katowice UNI 2275 +2.95
43 217 Ruszkowski Filip PP Poznan UTE 22.78 +2.98
44 262 Rosciszewski Pawet PG Gdansk UTE 22.79 +2.99
= 261 Reszetow tukasz PG Gdansk UTE 22.79 +2.99
46 387 Wisetka Sebastian AWF Poznan UWF 23.07 +3.27
47 379 Ostrowski Kajetan UAM Poznan UNI  23.17 +3.37
48 273 Szyputa Pawet US Katowice UNI  23.29 +3.49
49 355 Tysiak Marco PWr Wroctaw UTE 23.41 +3.61
50 440 Wsiddarczak Jakub WSG Bydgoszcz WSN 2356 +3.76
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266
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352
288
257
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Nazwisko i Imie
Jurkiewicz Piotr
Czempiel Marek
Gogolewski Bartosz
Sliwinski Krzysztof
Bererzanski Radostaw
Bulwicki Marek
Kope¢ Michat
Laufer Filip
Nikiel Aleksander
Ruzga Jonatan
Dykta Marcin
Zimny Kacper
Klauzinski Michat
Wawrzynczak Piotr
Kowalski Jakub
Knap Tomasz
Wilusz Tomasz
Marciniak Artur
Rybka Michat
Salamon tukasz
Patka Adam
Sobula Roch
Kaminski Mateusz
Mielcarz Mateusz
Ptaza Rafat
Marchlewski Krzysztof
Szymkowiak Szymon
Kazmierczak Grzegorz
Myronenko Yevhen
Olejnik Rafat
Kazieczko Jakub
Blank Janusz
Lorek Mitosz
Hajntze Cezary
Majcher Wiestaw
Jaruzel Krzysztof
Langner Wiestaw
Glensk Marek
Smuga Michat
Pasek Adrian
Tyczynski Amadeusz
Drewnowski Damian
Mihailovi¢ Pawet
tuczak Aleksander
Wjtowicz Przemystaw
Maréwka Tomasz
Kolender Gabriel
Kozlik Maciej
Kubica Michat
Dobosz Przemystaw
Gatka Maciej
Frankiewicz Mikotaj

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

ZAKOPANE 28.02-3.03.2016
SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - POLFINAL ,,A” (ZACHOD)

Uczelnia
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
PP Poznan
US Katowice
AWF Poznan
UE Katowice
PS Gliwice
PWr Wroctaw
UE Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
PWSZ Nysa
UAM Poznan
PP Poznan
GUM Gdansk
UAM Poznan
PWr Wroctaw
UE Wroctaw
US Katowice
PWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
UE Katowice
AJD Czestochowa
WSG Bydgoszcz
PP Poznan
UG Gdansk
PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
WSG Bydgoszcz
USz Szczecin
PWSZ Leszno
USz Szczecin
SUM Katowice
PO Opole
US Katowice
UE Wroctaw
USz Szczecin
PO Opole
UG Gdansk
PWSZ Nysa
PWSZ Leszno
PWSZ Leszno
SUM Katowice
PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
PWr Wroctaw
PO Opole
SUM Katowice
PWr Wroctaw
AJD Czestochowa
PG Gdansk
GUM Gdansk

ROSSIGNOL @

Typ
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UWF
usp
UTE
UTE
usp
UNI
WSz
UNI
UTE
UME
UNI
UTE
usp
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
usp
usp
WSN
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
WSN
UNI
WSz
UNI
UME
UTE
UNI
usp
UNI
UTE
UNI
LAYA
WSz
WSz
UME
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UME
UTE
usp
UTE
UME

Czas
23.67
23.67
23.76
24.13
24.15
24.18
24.42
24.56
24.95
25.00
25.02
25.04
25.15
25.37
25.73
25.80
25.91
26.03
26.11
26.42
26.75
27.05
27.63
27.91
28.04
28.07
28.20
28.83
29.18
29.80
29.85
30.24
31.38
33.00
33.03
33.64
33.85
36.60
37.56
37.64
50.51
51.35

1:08.12
1:14.00
1:19.77

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

Strata
+3.87
+3.87
+3.96
+4.33
+4.35
+4.38
+4.62
+4.76
+5.15
+5.20
+5.22
+5.24
+5.35
+5.57
+5.93
+6.00
+6.11
+6.23
+6.31
+6.62
+6.95
+7.25
+7.83
+8.11
+8.24
+8.27
+8.40
+9.03
+9.38
+10.00
+10.05
+10.44
+11.58
+13.20
+13.23
+13.84
+14.05
+16.80
+17.76
+17.84
+30.71
+31.55
+48.32
+54.20
+59.97
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